Dominion Energy Retiree Group Contacts

Even after retirement you can remain active with the Company and other retirees. There are several Dominion Energy Retiree Groups throughout
our service areas. Retirees get together for monthly meetings, socials, volunteer activities, community affairs and company updates. For more
information, please contact the retiree group in your area or join a facebook group: Dominion Energy Retirees, VA Power Buddies, Mt. Storm

Power Station Retirees, Retirees of Surry Power Station

Golden Corral- Gaskins and W. Broad

LOCATION CONTACT EMAIL PHONE DETAILS
NC — Roanoke Rapids Terry 252-532-7189 (C)
Priesteno 252-535-5330 (H)
r.e.hurst1950@gmail.com 252-535-1463 (C)
Rick Hurst
OH - East Ohio/Cleveland Ray Rhode rrrhode@aol.com LUNCH
Every 3™ Thursday
PA — Delmont (formerly DivisionV) Donald Roupe | cngtmandon@comcast.net 724-433-3775 BREAKFAST — 8 am
Kings Restaurant Every 2" Tuesday
VA — Chesterfield Power Station Ricky Martin r_martin2007@comcast.net | 804-243-1509 LUNCH -1 pm
Colonial Heights Golden Corral Every 2" Wednesday
VA - Fredericksburg Ramona ramona.truslow@gmail.com 540 - 845 - 6138 Various
Various locations Truslow
VA - Innsbrook Nuclear Engineering Eric May eric4816@gmail.com 804-291-8687 BREAKFAST —9 am

Every 4" Wednesday*

VA — Middle Peninsula
Olivia’s Restaurant

Roger Martin

roger martin@cox.net

804-693-4915

LUNCH - 12:30 pm
Every 2" Wednesday

VA - Norfolk

Liz
Bartholomew

cbartholomew2 @verizon.net

757-335-2930 (C)
757-481-2930 (H)

VA — North Anna — Louisa
Roma’s Restaurant

Joe Bowers

jmbiii3@verizon.net

540-967-2049

LUNCH - 12 noon
Every 2" Wednesday

VA - North Anna — Orange

Steve Beneke

napsretirees@gmail.com

BREAKFAST — 8:30 am

Thursday, August 29, 2024



https://www.facebook.com/groups/908667942563478/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/427688167981175/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/427688167981175/
mailto:r.e.hurst1950@gmail.com
mailto:rrrhode@aol.com
mailto:cngtmandon@comcast.net
mailto:r_martin2007@comcast.net
https://dnet-o2.dom.com/owa/Retirees@dominionenergy.com/,DanaInfo=owa.dominionnet.com,SSL+redir.aspx?C=k0oCAfS0-ekcjCdY2x-fay1FpVkiQ9cHuBnPPb-1I2g_U1ZcItrWCA..&URL=mailto%3aramona.truslow%40gmail.com
mailto:eric4816@gmail.com
mailto:roger_martin@cox.net
mailto:Cbartholomew2@verizon.net

Country Cooking

Every 3" Thursday

VA — Northern Neck

Floyd Darden

fbjdarden@verizon.net

804-436-3255

Inactive

VA - Northern VA

Rachel
Sanders

Rdscls71@comcast.net

(703) 817-9010

VA — Petersburg

Frances Daniel

804-704-0513

VA - Richmond — Dominion Energy
Metro Richmond Retiree Association
(DEMRRA)

Drexel Harris

demrral9@gmail.com

VA - Shenandoah Valley

Emmett Toms

etoms.tlcc@gmail.com

540-256-6182

LUNCH — 12 noon

Every other 1%t Tuesday
(Feb, April ,June, Aug, Oct, Dec)

VA - South Boston

Doc Clark

docclark011@gmail.com

434-222-7045

LUNCH
Every 1%t Wednesday

VA - Surry Nuclear Power Station

John Moscoe

harleynuke@gmail.com

BREAKFAST —9 am

Cockeyed Rooster Cafe Every 2" Tuesday
VA - Youngstown-Warren gerring719@aol.com BREAKFAST
Every 2" Wednesday

wv

Glenn Perine

304-842-3935

WYV - Mount Storm

Carolyn Pifer

cd pifer@yahoo.com

304-478-2376

LUNCH or DINNER
Every other 1%t Tuesday

Thursday, August 29, 2024
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